within a single storey modern retail parade under a 
flat felt roof and having rear door service access. The 
premises provide the following approximate areas:-

Ground Floor incl. WC & 
Ancillary 81.66 SQM 879 SQFT

PROPOSAL
We are seeking offers in excess of £115,000 [One 
Hundred & Fifteen Thousand Pounds] for our client’s 
heritable interest, subject to and with the benefit of 
the existing lease in place. 

This shows an attractive Net Initial Yield of 10.25%.

TENANCY DETAILS
The subjects are held on a full repairing & insuring 
basis, main terms as follows:-